2023
Product
Brochures
0197 Focus On Autoclave
KALSTEIN FRANCE S. A. S.,
ADD / 2 Rue Jean Lantier 75001,
Paris - France.
Email /

10-20 11-23 13-25 16-30
17-20 18-21 19-22 20-25
Chamber Dimensions Type Power WeightOrder Code
YR408
Model Number
YR03387 (8L)
YR03388 (12L)
YR03389 (18L)
YR03390 (23L)
Φ170x320mm Class B
Class B
Class B
Class B